15
00
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1500
1500
S
w
itc

100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Ì UL, CSA, VDE, NEMKO, DEMKO,
SEMKO approved.
SW304
Multipole, Momentary and Latching
100mA @ 30V dc
Ì Miniature switches designed for low current
applications
Ì Use in portable test equipment, communications
equipment and instrumentation
Ì Available in banks of up to 10 switches with a
selection of inter-switch spacing
Ì Switch operation may be momentary, latching,
interlocking or a combination of all three
Ì Suitable for PCB mounting on 2.54mm (0.1")
pitch
Ì Mounting bracket required in all cases
(see page 1501)
SW116
Contact resistance <20mΩ @ 5V dc Withstand voltage 500V ac @ 1 min
Insulation resistance 100MΩ Electrical life 10000 ops
Contact material Silver plated brass Operating temperature –10°C to +60°C
Mftrs. List No. PV0001-041=176-477, PV0001-048=176-478, PV0001-043=176-479,
PV0001-049=176-480, PV0001-050=176-482
L (body) 2 pole=14.1
4 pole=21.6
6 pole=29.1
H (excluding pins)=9.0